
Métro

Tramway

T.E.R.

5 LIANE

236 500

81 700

91 800

201 100

3511

1792

2433

5299

HabitantsSuperficie (ha)

TOTAL
sans double

compte
13 035 611 100

% de
LMCU

21 % 56 %

TerritoireTerritoire
couvertcouvert
par lespar les
DIVATDIVAT

Densité de
population

Typologie de
DIVAT

> 50 habitants par  hectare

10 < habitants par  hectare < 50

< 10 habitants par  hectare

DIVAT Métro

DIVAT Tramway

DIVAT TER

DIVAT  LIANE Urbaine

DIVAT LIANE
Suburbaine


